
 

2024 Fall Game Schedule 
 
 

Date Home/Away JV Game Time Varsity Game Time 

8/17/24 - Sat Away vs. West Bloomfield X 1:00pm 

8/24/24 - Sat Home Scrimmage Day @ Forest Hills 9:00am - 2:30pm 

8/27/24 - Tues Home vs EGR 5:00pm 6:30pm 

9/3/24 - Tues Away @ Hudsonville 5:30pm 7:00pm 

9/7/24 - Sat Away @ Edsel Ford 11:00am 1:00pm 

9/11/24 - Wed Home vs Rockford 5:00pm 6:30pm 

9/14/24 - Sat Away @ Detroit Country Day 10:00am 11:30am 

9/18/24 - Tues Away @ Spring Lake X 7:00pm 

9/19/24 - Thur Away @ EGR 5:30pm 7:00pm 

9/21/24 - Sat Home vs Farmington 12:00pm 10:30am 

9/24/24 - Tues Home vs Hudsonville 4:30pm 6:00pm 

10/2/24 - Tues Away vs Rockford 5:30pm 7:00pm 

10/5 - Sat Home vs GPN X 11:00am 

10/8/24 - Tues Home vs Spring Lake X 5:30pm 

10/12/24 - Sat Away vs Grand Blanc 11:00am 1:00pm 

 
 
 
 


